21. Grabser Wingertschiessen 2017

Sportschitzen Grabs

Festsieger-Rangliste
29.09.2017 - 08.10.2017

Elite / Senioren Nur liegend frei

Rang Teilnehmer

Kissling Mario
Schilliger Marcel
Willi Matthias
Eberle Roger
Kaiser Martina
Gyger Martin
Kessler Christian
Looser Serge
Kiinzli Hanspeter
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Schwendeler Rudolf
Gerber Guido
Biirge René
Schweizer Andreas
Scheu Patrick
Waser André

Bless Roger
Boxler Thomas
Graf Roland
Kurath Manuel
Bamert René
Wolfender Matthias
Schnyder Roman
Reichlin Beat
Frohlich Stefan
Brauchli Hans
Metzger Philipp
Briindler Thomas
Keller René
Kressig Jan
Brauchli Claudia
Hartmann Martin
Berger Thomas
Walser Lukas
Egger Nadia
Schnyder Ueli

Meli Patrick
Bischof Jakob
Mader Thomas
Wolfgang Jean-Marc
Luminati André
Pfiffner Thomas
Zuber Markus
Barth Harald
Roviaro Sandra
Meier Marco
Mettler Hansueli
Graf Andreas
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Baumagartner Christian

1980 E
1981 E
1992 E
1976 E
1996 E
1985 E
1988 E
1979 E
1967 S
1968 S
1968 S
1975 E
1968 S
1993 E
1962 S
1963 S
1975 E
1986 E
1968 S
1989 E
1972 E
1993 E
1986 E
1987 E
1978 E
1971 S
1977 E
1975 E
1969 S
1988 E
1975 E
1972 E
1992 E
1989 E
1994 E
1958 S
1971 S
1975 E
1975 E
1966 S
1971 S
1974 E
1974 E
1968 S
1990 E
1973 E
1965 S
1973 E

Verein

Trimbach, Sportschitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Mels, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Mels, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
lgis-Landquart, Schiesssportve
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschtitzen ar
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Neckertal

Wetzikon, Sportschiitzengesel
Mosnang, Sportschitzen
Mels, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Kirchberg, Sportschitzen
Mels, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen ar
Steinen, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitze
Sargans, Sportschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Kirchberg, Sportschitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen
Pfaffikon SZ, Sportschiitzen ar
Mels, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Schmerikon, Sportschiitzen
Mels, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitze
Bottighofen, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
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Spg 100% 100% 10% 10%

frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei

79
80
80
79
79
78
77
78
79
79
78
77
79
79
78
79
79
77
76
77
79
79
76
78
78
79
78
75
79
79
79
78
78
79
78
79
77
78
78
79
78
78
77
79
77
77
77
75

99
99
98
100
99
99
100
99
99
99
98
100
97
97
99
98
97
100
100
99
97
98
100
98
97
96
98
99
96
97
95
98
98
96
96
96
98
96
96
96
96
97
97
95
97
97
96
98

Punkte
218.30
218.00
217.40
216.90
216.80
216.70
216.40
216.20
215.90
215.80
215.80
215.60
215.50
215.50
215.40
215.30
215.30
21510
21510
214.90
214.80
214.60
214.60
214.40
214.40
214.40
214.30
214.00
213.90
213.80
213.80
213.80
213.80
213.70
213.60
213.60
213.50
213.20
213.20
213.10
213.00
212.90
212.80
212.70
212.70
212.70
212.70
212.70

108 295
101 289
103 291
98 281
101 287
101 296
103 291
100 292
94 285
99 279
104 294
98 288
105 290
105 290
99 285
98 285
104 289
103 278
103 288
98 291
105 283
89 287
103 283
101 283
104 290
107 287
91 292
107 293
105 284
96 282
104 294
100 278
96 282
98 289
108 288
105 281
106 279
107 285
102 290
96 285
106 284
101 278
104 284
104 283
98 289
106 281
107 290
106 291

70.00
50.00
30.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Gutschein 20.-
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21. Grabser Wingertschiessen 2017

Sportschitzen Grabs

Festsieger-Rangliste
29.09.2017 - 08.10.2017

Elite / Senioren Nur liegend frei

Rang Teilnehmer

49 Hippilwan

50 Monz Kay

51 Peter Mischa

52 Santoro Franco
53 Gadient Patrick
54 Schweizer Michael
55 Wyss August

56 Egger Kurt

57 Hoop Stephan
58 Spichtig Céline
59 Zimmermann Remo
60 Kiinzler Ralph

61 Moser Arinette
62 Siegenthaler Daniel
63 Jager Stefan

64 Schmed Roland
65 Ebneter Josef

66 Eugster Beat

67 Egger Fabian

68 Kiinzli Markus
69 Spichtig Armin
70 Blatter Oliver

71 Bischof Bruno
72 Alpiger Martin

73 Tschumper Heiri
74 Schifer Fritz

75 Beerle Patrick

76 Brack Markus

77 Roviaro Marco
78 Mettler Reto

79 Steiger Markus
80 Hollenstein Vreni
81 Bleiker Werner
82 Kolzoff Tatjana
83 Staub Herbert

84 Keller Stefano

85 Reinhard Peter
86 Birki Yannick

87 Meli Hanspeter
88 Eigenheer Harry
89 Bar Oscar

90 Hollenstein Roman
91 Lithi Dominik
92 Benz Peter

93 Kurath Roland
94 Wymann Michael
95 Rodau Oliver
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1980 E
1984 E
1976 E
1971 S
1977 E
1995 E
1958 S
1961 S
1989 E
1993 E
1972 E
1982 E
1968 S
1961 S
1986 E
1976 E
1960 S
1966 S
1990 E
1974 E
1961 S
1963 S
1979 E
1959 S
1981 E
1968 S
1974 E
1961 S
1987 E
1975 E
1959 S
1958 S
1959 S
1987 E
1962 S
1973 E
1964 S
1989 E
1976 E
1978 E
1960 S
1958 S
1979 E
1965 S
1960 S
1979 E
1968 S

Verein

Dicken, Sportschitzen
Vaduz, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Neckertal

Sargans, Sportschiitzen
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen
Vaduz, Kleinkaliberschuitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Sargans, Sportschiitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportve
Weissbad, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschitzen
Gretzenbach, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Neckertal

Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesell
Dicken, Sportschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschutzengesell
Goldach, Schitzengesellschaf
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitze
Bottighofen, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schiitzenverein
Schmerikon, Sportschitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Vaduz, Kleinkaliberschuitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitze
Sargans, Sportschitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschiitze
Duillier, Tireurs Sportifs
Mels, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Rickenbach, Sportschiitzen
Bottighofen, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Kollbrunn, Sportschiitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen
Mels, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesell
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Spg 100% 100% 10% 10%

frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei

78
77
78
77
78
77
75
79
77
76
78
78
78
76
77
78
76
77
76
79
78
77
76
78
77
76
79
76
76
79
76
73
77
77
74
75
78
79
74
77
73
75
75
76
73
76
74

95
98
9
97
96
98
99
96
97
97
95
94
95
98
9
96
98
95
9
94
93
97
9
9
96
95
92
9
96
92
95
97
92
93
97
94
94
91
95
92
95
94
89
91
93
90
91

Punkte
212.60
212.60
212.60
212.60
212.50
212.40
212.40
212.20
212.20
212.20
21210
211.90
211.70
211.70
211.60
211.50
211.50
211.30
21110
211.00
210.90
210.90
210.90
210.80
210.00
209.80
209.70
209.60
209.60
209.20
209.10
208.50
208.20
208.10
208.00
207.80
207.50
207.40
206.80
206.40
205.70
205.30
203.40
203.20
202.80
202.50
201.60

104 292
103 273
100 286
101 285
105 280
85 289
104 280
94 278
101 281
106 286
105 286
107 292
102 285
100 277
107 279
93 282
99 276
100 293
103 288
98 282
106 293
104 265
96 293
101 267
92 278
100 288
102 285
100 276
92 284
96 286
98 283
97 288
103 289
104 277
95 275
100 288
91 264
97 277
97 281
84 290
94 283
83 280
104 290
83 279
97 271
98 267
108 258
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